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Academic School Year Calendar 2019-2020 At Killian
June 17 Mon First Day of summer Camp
July 4t Thu Independence Day-School Closed
August 9t Fri Last Day of Camp
August 12t - August 16™ Mon-Fr | School Closed- Summer Break
August 13 Tue Orientation for Toddlers 7:00 pm
August 14t Wed Orientation for Preschool 7:00 pm
August 19t Mon First Day of School
September 2" Mon Labor Day- School Closed
September 6% Fri Grandparents lunch
September 13t Fri Pet Day
September 20 Fri International Day of Peace
September 26 Thu Parent Education Seminar 5:30pm-6:30pm at Coral way Campus
September 30t Mon Teacher planning day
October TBD Fire Department visit
October 18" Fri International Day
October 24 Thu Parent Education Seminar 5:30pm-6:30pm at Killian Campus
October 25 Fri Teacher Planning Day-No school
November 11 Mon Veterans Day- School Closed
November TBD Parent/teacher conferences
November 26 Tue Thanksgiving & early release 1:00 pm
November 275 Wed Teacher planning Day-No School
November 28" and 29" Thu-Fri | Thanksgiving Holiday-School Closed
December 2M Mon School resumes
December 13" Fri Preschool Singing at The Assisted Living Facilities
December 19t Thu Holiday Celebration & Early dismissal 12:00 pm
December 20t Fri Teacher Planning Day- No school
December 23" to January 3 Mon-Fr | Winter Recess- School Closed
January 6% Mon School Resumes
January 9% Thu Parent Education Seminar-5:30pm-7:00pm at Coral Way Campus
January 20" Mon Martin Luther King Day-School closed
January 20-24 Mon-Fr | Special invitation from your child
January 27 -31st Mon-Fr | Art Show
February 13" Thu Valentine's tea party
February 14" Fri Teacher Planning Day
February 171 Mon Presidents Day-School Closed
February 20" Thu Parent education seminar 5:30-6:30 pm At Killian Campus
February 21 Fri Village Prom
March 2" Fri Dr. Seuss Day
March 13t Thu AMS conference/Teacher Professional Day (No School)
March 237 -27t Mon-Fr | Spring Recess-School closed
April 10t Fri Teacher planning day
April TBD Parent/teacher conferences
April 24t Fri Earth Day celebration
May 4t -8th Mon-Fr | Teacher appreciation week
May 8t Fri Mother's Day Tea party
May 25t Mon Memorial Day- No School
May 29t Thu Graduation Celebration at 6:00 pm/Early dismissal 1:00 pm
June 51 Fri Last day of school
June 8t -12t Mon-Fr | Summer Break 1

* This Calendar is subject to change




